
The Nightingale touring schedule 

*CI* = Chinese Immersion 

 

Tues Oct. 1  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Mountain View Elementary, 801-974-8315, 1380 S. Navajo Street,   
   SLC, 84101 

 

Thurs. Oct. 3 10:00 show, NO WORKSHOP 

 Summit Academy, 801-572-4166, 1285 E. 13200 S. Draper, 84020. 
*PROBABLY IN JH BUILDING AUDITORIUM 

 

Tues. Oct. 8  10:00, Margetts, NO WORKSHOP 

 

Thurs. Oct. 10  8:05 show, 9:10 workshop 

   Monticello Academy, 801-417-8040, dial 0,  2782 S Corporate Park Dr.,  
   West Valley City 84120 

    

Tues Oct. 15  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop    

   *CI* Foothills Elementary, 801-302-8599, 13717 S Shaggy Peak,   
   Riverton 84065.  

    

 

Thurs. Oct. 17  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   John Hancock Charter School, 801-796-5646, 125 N. 100  E. Pleasant  
   Grove, 84062. 

    

 

 



Tues. Oct. 22  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   *CI* Monte Vista Elementary, 801-254-8040, 11121 S. 2700 W., South Jordan,  
   84095 

   

 

Thurs. Oct. 24  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Canyon Rim Academy, 801-474-2066, 3005 S 2900 E, Salt Lake City,  
   84109 

    

 

Tues. Oct. 29  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop  

   Park City Day School, 435-649-2791, 3120 Pinebrook Rd, Park City, 84098 

    

Thurs. Oct. 31  TBD 

 

*MON Nov 4  7 pm, Orem Library, 58 North State Street, Orem, 84057, 801-229-7050 

 

Tues. Nov. 5  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   Sharon Elementary, 801-227-8733, 525 N 400 E, Orem 84097 
    
 

 

Thurs. Nov. 7  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   *CI* Calvin Smith Elementary, 385-646-5020, 2150 W. 6200 S., Taylosville,  
   84118 

    

 

 



Tues. Nov. 12  9:30 show, NO WORKSHOP 

   Hobble Creek Elementary,801-489-2863, 1145 E 1200 N, Mapleton  
   84664 
 

 

Thurs. Nov. 14  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Academy Park Elementary, 385-646-4750, 4580 Westpoint Dr, West Valley  
   City, 84120-5920 

    

 

*MON. Nov. 18 7 pm, Provo Library, 550 N. University Ave., 84601 

 

 

Tues. Nov. 19  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop  

   *CI* Riverview Elementary, 801-610-8726, 273 W Aspen Hills Blvd., Saratoga  
   Springs, 84045 

    

Thurs. Nov. 21  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop  

 Butterfield Canyon Elementary, 801-254-0737,  6860 W Mary Leizan Lane, 
Herriman 84096 

  

 

Tues. Dec. 3  10:00 show, 11:00 workshop  

   *CI* Sage Creek Elementary, 801-489-2860, 1050 S. 700 E. Springville, 84663 

    

 

Thurs. Dec. 5  9:30, 10:30 workshop 

   *CI* Cascade Elementary, 801-227-8707, 160 N. 800 E. Orem,  84097 



 

    

Tues. Dec. 10  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   *CI* East Lake Elementary, 801-446-0778, 4389 W Isla Daybreak Road,  
   South Jordan, 84095 

    

Thurs. Dec. 12  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   Daybreak Elementary, 801-302-0553, 4544 W Harvest Moon Drive, South 
   Jordan 84095 

    


